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General information about company

Scrip code | 531557

Name of the company | AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of as a % of class of securities (I1X)
No. Of nos.
Category ful_ly Pa'rtly shares shares total no. of
Nos. Of paidup | paid- . shares . .
Category | of : underlying | held No of Voting (XIV) Rights
a shareholder shareholders | equity up Denosito (VID) = (calculated as
an (1ID) shares equity Regei s Y (V) per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | ' P W 1957) (VI |, a % of
av) held V) Asa % of S 355 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | & ey
Promoter
(A) l(%romoter 3 4497300 4497300 | 63.34 4497300 4497300 | 63.34
Group
(B) Public 1343 | 2602700 | | | 2602700 | 36.66 | 2602700 | | 2602700 | 36.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1346 | 7100000 | | | 7100000 | 100 | 7100000 | | 7100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
asa % Number of
No. Of o full Locked i pledged or
No. Of Shares assummg fu ocked m otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of -
n convgrgble Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VI;I) +(X) As a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
(; TBHC2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 63.34 4497300
Group
B) Public 36.66 | | | | | 162440
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((&28] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 4659740
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
fully artly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of . paid- . . .
S Name of the sharcholders paid up u underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
’ Shareholders (T) (1) equity eguity Depository | (VII)= | asper asa %
shares sharcs Receipts Iv)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIID) | ((ags eg: | Class Totz_il
V) (VI As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | - 1885600 1885600 | 26.56 1885600 1885600 | 26.56
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 2611700 2611700 | 36.78 2611700 2611700 | 36.78
(specify)
(SK;’(‘lT)"ml 3 4497300 4497300 | 63.34 4497300 4497300 | 63.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 3 4497300 4497300 | 63.34 4497300 4497300 63.34
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1299 285048 285048 | 4.01 285048 285048 | 4.01
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 24 2156955 2156955 | 30.38 2156955 2156955 | 30.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 20 160697 160697 | 2.26 160697 160697 | 2.26
(specify)
(S};;)(-s'gotal 1343 2602700 2602700 | 36.66 2602700 2602700 [ 36.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1343 2602700 2602700 | 36.66 2602700 2602700 | 36.66
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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(T[O\tig +C2) ‘ 1346 7100000 ‘ 7100000 [ 100 7100000 7100000 | 100
Total 346 00000 7100000 | 100 7100000 7100000 | 100
(A+B+C) ! i
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full u . pledged or
. - Locked in -
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIII) quty
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | Indian
(a) | | | | 26.56 | | | | 1885600
(d) | | | | 36.78 | | | | 2611700
?Bb—Total (A) 63.34 4497300
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6334 4497300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8 | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 401 | | | 102588
(a(ii)) | | | | 3038 | | | 31755
© | | | | 226 | | | 28007
Sub-Total (B) 36.66 162440
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.66 162440
B)=(B)(1)+
B)YD)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 4659740
Total
(A+BLC) 100 4659740
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | |
Spme of the MRADULA MITTAL ARPIT MITTAL Click here to go back

areholders (I)
PAN (II) | AGLPMO603N | AADHAS665C | Total |
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1234600 651000 1885600
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 1234600 651000 1885600
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.39 9.17 26.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 1234600 | 651000

Class eg:y | | |

|
1885600 |
|
|

Total | 1234600 | 651000 | 1885600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.39 9.17 26.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 17.39 9.17 26.56
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1234600

651000

1885600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. | 1 | |
Category | Bodies Corporate | Click here to go back |
Name of the SHAILENDRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)
PAN (IT) | AAFCS8169N | Total |
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2611700 2611700
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2611700 2611700
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.78 36.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg: X | 2611700 | 2611700 |
Class eg:y | | |
Total | 2611700 | 2611700 |
Total as a % of 36.78 36.78

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share 36.78 36.78
capital) (XI)= (VII)

+(X) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2611700

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

E

| 4

| s

K

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEOKI
NANDAN
KHAITAN

LALITA
DEVI KEDIA

ANITA
GOENKA

B. N. KEDIA
& SONS HUF

DEBRAJ
MALAKAR

DINESH
AGARWAL

KISHAN
TULSAN

PAN (II)

AFJPK5521L

| AFVPK4429F

AFZPK5443D

| AABHB7943]

| AKYPMO283F

AFAPAO611A

AIWPT2141F |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

150000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+HV)+ (VI)

300000

150000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.23

2.11

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 300000

| 150000

| 100000

| 100000

| 100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

| 300000

| 150000

| 100000

| 100000

| 100000

100000

|
100000 |
|
|

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

423

2.11

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming

full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

4.23

2.11

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server-pc/Data/data%201/CLIENTS/MITTAL%20UDHY OG%20GROUP/4.%20AMI... 7/7/2017



Page 14 of 20

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

)

LUXMI
KEDIA

MANISH
SUREKA

NARESH
KUMAR
AGRAWAL
HUF

NIRMALA
DWIVEDI

O. P. KEDIA
& SONS HUF

PALLAVI
AGARWAL

R. K. KEDIA
&SONS HUF

PAN (I)

AGJPK3245L

ALJPS6985Q

AAGHN2598F

AHKPD4845K

AAAHO2818L

AUBPP0342F

AAHHRS8290Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = V)+
W+ (VD

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

| 100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

| 100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

s

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGITA
SUREKA

SARBANAND
PANDEY

V.N. CHOUDHARY &
SONS HUF

DINESH AGARWAL
HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

ADFPT5609Q

AFRPP9522L

AABHV7186H

AAHHD2064A

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

100000

100000

2050000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

100000

100000

2050000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

28.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 100000

100000

100000

100000

| 2050000

Class eg:y

Total

| 100000

100000

100000

100000

2050000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

28.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

28.87
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. @) | | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0 0 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3 | |

Category | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | NRI | |

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category

Name of the

Sh RITUDHARA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN (IT) AAECR8445F | | Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 18 2 20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100000 60631 66 60697
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 100000 60631 66 60697
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 141 0.85 0 0.85
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X | 100000

Class eg:y | | | |

|
60631 | 66 | 60697 |
|
|

Total | 100000

60631 | 66 | 60697

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 141 0.85 0 0.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.41 0.85 0 0.85
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lq in 0 28031 66 28097
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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