General information about company	
Scrip code	531557
Name of the company	AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sections of sections		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of	of shareholders equit	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4497300			4497300	63.34	4497300		4497300	63.34
(B)	Public	1343	2602700			2602700	36.66	2602700		2602700	36.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1346	7100000			7100000	100	7100000		7100000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	Underlying	Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Werrents Outstandin convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (2)  Warrants (Xi) (a)  Percentag diluted sh capital) (2) (VII)+(X) % of	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.34					4497300
(B)	Public				36.66					162440
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4659740

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1885600			1885600	26.56	1885600		1885600	26.56
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2611700			2611700	36.78	2611700		2611700	36.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4497300			4497300	63.34	4497300		4497300	63.34
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	4497300			4497300	63.34	4497300		4497300	63.34
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1299	285048			285048	4.01	285048		285048	4.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	2156955			2156955	30.38	2156955		2156955	30.38
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	160697			160697	2.26	160697		160697	2.26
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1343	2602700			2602700	36.66	2602700		2602700	36.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1343	2602700			2602700	36.66	2602700		2602700	36.66

Total ( A+B+C2 )	1346	7100000		7100000	100	7100000	7100000	100
Total (A+B+C)	1346	7100000		7100000	100	7100000	7100000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ding Outstanding securities and ble Warrants No. Of	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.56					1885600
(d)				36.78					2611700
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.34					4497300
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.34					4497300
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				4.01					102588
(a(ii))				30.38					31755
(e)				2.26					28097
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.66					162440
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.66					162440
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	sharel	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4659740
Total (A+B+C)				100					4659740

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Fami	ly
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MRADULA MITTAL	ARPIT MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGLPM0603N	AADHA5665C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1234600	651000	1885600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1234600	651000	1885600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.39	9.17	26.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)	
Class eg:X	1234600	651000	1885600
Class eg:y			
Total	1234600	651000	1885600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.39	9.17	26.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	17.39	9.17	26.56

(A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1234600	651000	1885600
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAILENDRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCS8169N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2611700	2611700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2611700	2611700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.78	36.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2611700	2611700
Class eg:y		
Total	2611700	2611700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.78	36.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of		

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.78	36.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2611700	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEOKI NANDAN KHAITAN	LALITA DEVI KEDIA	ANITA GOENKA	B. N. KEDIA & SONS HUF	DEBRAJ MALAKAR	DINESH AGARWAL	KISHAN TULSAN
PAN (II)	AFJPK5521L	AFVPK4429F	AFZPK5443D	AABHB7943J	AKYPM0283F	AFAPA0611A	AIWPT2141F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	150000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	300000	150000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.23	2.11	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41
Number of Voting	g Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	300000	150000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	300000	150000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.23	2.11	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	4.23	2.11	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LUXMI KEDIA	MANISH SUREKA	NARESH KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF	NIRMALA DWIVEDI	O. P. KEDIA & SONS HUF	PALLAVI AGARWAL	R. K. KEDIA &SONS HUF
PAN (II)	AGJPK3245L	ALJPS6985Q	AAGHN2598F	AHKPD4845K	AAAHO2818L	AUBPP0342F	AAHHR82900
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)			·	
Class eg: X	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGITA SUREKA	SARBANAND PANDEY	V. N. CHOUDHARY & SONS HUF	DINESH AGARWAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADFPT5609Q	AFRPP9522L	AABHV7186H	AAHHD2064A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	100000	100000	2050000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	100000	100000	2050000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	28.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	100000	100000	100000	2050000
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	100000	100000	100000	2050000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	28.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	1.41	1.41	1.41	1.41	28.87

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (spec	eify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RITUDHARA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AAECR8445F			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	18	2	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	60631	66	60697
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	60631	66	60697
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0.85	0	0.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Class eg: X	100000	60631	66	60697
Class eg:y				
Total	100000	60631	66	60697
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	0.85	0	0.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0.85	0	0.85		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	28031	66	28097		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						